
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name=
SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2016/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201604180001
26450

04/18/2016
12:45:16

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BELL ANGELA Instr
#:20070810000
376500

201604080001
15940

04/08/2016
01:52:13

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES CLEMENT
BETTY R

Other:SEE
INST

201604150001
24780

04/15/2016
03:06:46

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS POLING
BRADLEY

3 119 Lot#:16 Book:3
Pg:119
Sub:RUSSEL R
HETZ
PROPERTY
RESURVEY

201604220001
31720

04/22/2016
08:59:55

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS RISING TIDE
HOMES LLC

6 37 Lot#:56 Book:6
Pg:37
Sub:PORTSOU
TH SECOND
SECTOR

201604190001
27980

04/19/2016
11:16:16

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ST JOHN
MARCUS A

24 27 Instr
#:20150715000
240820

Lot#:39
Book:24 Pg:27
Sub:GREYSTO
N FARMS
GUILFORD
PLACE
SECTOR
PHASE 3
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

201604290001
42160

04/29/2016
12:24:01

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HERNANDEZ
JUAN

3 32 Instr
#:20150622000
208560

Lot#:7 Book:3
Pg:32
Sub:CALERIAN
A FARMS


