Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	ty Seq= 1 SING ANI Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201604180001 26450	04/18/2016 12:45:16	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BELL ANGELA					Instr #:20070810000 376500	
201604080001 15940	04/08/2016 01:52:13	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CLEMENT BETTY R						Other:SEE INST
201604150001 24780	04/15/2016 03:06:46	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	POLING BRADLEY			3	119		Lot#:16 Book:3 Pg:119 Sub:RUSSEL HETZ PROPERTY RESURVEY
201604220001 31720	04/22/2016 08:59:55	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	RISING TIDE HOMES LLC			6	37		Lot#:56 Book:6 Pg:37 Sub:PORTSOI TH SECOND SECTOR
201604190001 27980	04/19/2016 11:16:16	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ST JOHN MARCUS A			24	27	Instr #:20150715000 240820	Lot#:39 Book:24 Pg:27 Sub:GREYSTC GUILFORD PLACE SECTOR PHASE 3 FINAL RECORD PLAT
201604290001 42160	04/29/2016 12:24:01	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HERNANDEZ JUAN			3	32	Instr #:20150622000 208560	Lot#:7 Book:3 Pg:32 Sub:CALERIA A FARMS